Degrees Granted Academic Year 2020 - 21

Dietrich College

Economics

English

History

Institute for Politics and Strategy
Interdisciplinary

Modern Languages
Neuroscience Institute
Philosophy

Psychology

Social and Decision Sciences
Statistics and Data Science
Student-defined Major
Total

Information as of Fall 2021 census date (September 20, 2021)

Bachelor's

20
26
20
18
71

10
42
48
132

390

Master's
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Total

20
53
23
22
71

19
48
56
186

505



